<% I_I n N 5 n 51052102 HANSADESIGNO - Washbasin faucet
EAN: 4015474022461
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e Two-grip e Swivel spout
e Deck mounted
|
J
286
145 —=
27 ol
e @70 —o 193
—
o [«]
M28x1.5\ L —L P I Y
f max. 25
@33. 5ol e
@58 G1/2
max. e 160-335
290
263 o
35050
g 18]
Gl1/4 |
fe— max. 180 J
Technical data

Technical properties

Hot water supply
Working pressure
Backflow prevention (EN1717)

Material
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max. +80°C
0.5-10 bar
AA

Brass


https://static.hansa.com/51052102/en
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SP51052102
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Name

Body Discontinued

Fixing nut kit

Headpart, G1/2

0-ring, d 18x2

Adapter White

T-connector

0-ring, d 11x2 Discontinued
Valve, G1/2xG3/9 Discontinued
Sealing kit Discontinued
Cramping connector

Cover flange, d 70 mm
Tightening nut, d35.5xM24x1
Spout Discontinued
Aerator, M22/24 A

Aerator, M24x1, (-2002) Discontinued
Sealing kit

Screw, M4x7

Lever Discontinued

Lever, M8,22 mm

0-ring, d 6x1

Plug Discontinued

Lever Discontinued

Pop-up waste

Swivel joint

Pop-up operating rod Discontinued

Code
59912140
59910705
59905114
59901422
59910235
59910687
59910686
59912141
59910707
59905061
59910094
59912023
59912101
59902081
59912011
59911884
59902075
59912137
59912132
59912136
59912139
59912138
59904620
59904624
59911887
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